
December 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

2,769.8
1 997.40 2,772.3 2.6 4,989 3,657 0 0 32 0.05 0.00
2 997.50 2,774.5 2.1 4,887 3,766 0 0 38 0.06 0.00
3 997.58 2,776.2 1.7 4,456 3,527 0 0 63 0.10 0.00
4 997.77 2,780.3 4.1 5,488 3,373 0 0 57 0.09 0.00
5 997.77 2,780.3 0.0 3,461 3,404 0 0 57 0.09 0.00
6 997.86 2,782.2 1.9 5,063 4,031 0 0 57 0.09 0.00
7 997.98 2,784.8 2.6 4,840 3,471 0 0 70 0.11 0.00
8 998.05 2,786.3 1.5 4,312 3,538 0 0 13 0.02 0.00
9 998.01 2,785.5 -0.9 3,181 3,554 0 0 63 0.10 0.00
10 997.96 2,784.4 -1.1 3,337 3,797 0 0 82 0.13 0.00
11 998.02 2,785.7 1.3 4,707 4,018 0 0 38 0.06 0.00
12 998.26 2,790.9 5.2 7,058 4,445 0 0 0 0.00 1.05
13 999.02 2,807.3 16.4 12,153 3,878 0 0 0 0.00 0.56
14 1,001.21 2,854.9 47.7 25,858 1,825 0 0 0 0.00 5.66
15 1,002.28 2,878.4 23.5 13,712 1,877 0 0 0 0.00 0.95
16 1,003.23 2,899.4 21.0 12,637 2,074 0 0 0 0.00 0.28
17 1,004.01 2,916.6 17.3 10,889 2,169 0 0 13 0.02 0.66
18 1,004.82 2,934.7 18.0 11,325 2,234 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
19 1,005.21 2,943.4 8.7 8,644 4,255 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
20 1,005.51 2,950.1 6.7 7,774 4,390 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
21 1,006.00 2,961.0 11.0 8,501 2,933 0 0 40 0.06 0.14
22 1,006.63 2,975.2 14.2 9,718 2,572 0 0 0 0.00 0.36
23 1,007.48 2,994.4 19.2 11,896 2,213 0 0 13 0.02 0.54
24 1,009.74 3,045.8 51.4 28,742 2,826 0 0 0 0.00 1.80
25 1,011.32 3,082.1 36.3 21,633 3,315 0 0 14 0.02 0.00
26 1,012.83 3,117.1 35.0 20,528 2,849 0 0 48 0.07 0.85
27 1,015.39 3,177.0 59.9 32,060 1,844 0 0 0 0.00 1.38
28 1,018.63 3,254.0 77.0 40,070 1,173 0 0 84 0.12 1.39
29 1,023.49 3,371.6 117.6 61,062 1,782 0 0 0 0.00 3.50
30 1,026.20 3,438.3 66.8 34,941 1,286 0 0 0 0.00 0.11
31 1,027.77 3,477.4 39.1 25,517 5,756 0 0 52 0.07 0.00
TOTALS 707.8 453,439 95,832 0 0 834 1.28 19.23
ACRE-FEET 707,800 899,396 190,083 0 0 1,654
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 190,083 Outlet 0

Spill 0 Total 190,083

Precipitation
This month 19.23

October 01, 2024 To date 35.86

SUMMARY
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